Contents

Introduction by Richard Wolin
Translator’s Preface

1 Neoconservatism

Modern and Postmodern Architecture

Neoconservative Cultural Criticism in the United
States and West Germany

2 The New Obscurity: The Crisis of the Welfare
State and the Exhaustion of Utopian Energies

3 Heinrich Heine and the Role of the Intellectual
in Germany

4 The Idea of the University: Learning Processes

5 The Horrors of Autonomy: Carl Schmitt in
English

6 Work and Weltanschauung: The Heidegger
Controversy from a German Perspective

7 Taking Aim at the Heart of the Present: On
Foucault’s Lecture on Kant’s What Is
Enlightenment?

8 Culture and Politics

Political Culture in Germany since 1968: An
Interview with Dr. Rainer Erd for the Frankfurter
Rundschau

vil
XXxiii
1

3

22

48

71
100

128

140

173
181

183



vi

Contents

The New Intimacy between Culture and Politics:

Theses on Enlightenment in Germany 197
9 A Kind of Settling of Damages 207
Remarks from the Rémerberg Colloquium 209
Apologetic Tendencies 212
On the Public Use of History 229
Closing Remarks 241

10 Historical Consciousness and Post-Traditional
Identity: The Federal Republic’s Orientation to
the West 249

Index 269





